
The 2020 - 2021 U3A committee is:

Chairman Norman Taylor 418396 chairman@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Vice Chairman Frank Tustin 418453 vicechair@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Treasurer Steve Hughes 887151 treasurer@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Secretary Ian Macdonald 613846 secretary@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Membership Secretary Jackie Gitsham 858438 membership@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Groups Coordinator Louise Ingsley 415131 groupscoordinator@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Communications Co-ord. Vacancy communications@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Handbook Norman Taylor 418396 handbook@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Equipment Co-ordinator & 
Assistant Webmaster  

Mike Farquhar 413055 equipment@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Beacon Administration Barbara Jones 414547 beacon@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Webmaster Don Grundell 412896 webmaster@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Health & Safety Ian MacDonald 613846 healthandsafety@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Committee Member Sue James 885452 visits@thornburyu3a.org.uk

Anne Reed 415849

Assisted by:
Newsletters

Catering Co-ordinator

Carolyn Purdy

Sheila Forsythe

 01453 
521765

419909 

newsletter@thornburyu3a.org.uk

sheila.forsythe@icloud.com
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